
Criterion V 

Student Support and Progression 

 

 

 
 
 
 

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students 

progressing to higher education during the last five years  

Index 

Student Placement  

Year 
Number of 

Students Placed 
Documents 

2022-23 
58  

 

  View 

 

2021-22 
68 

2020-21 
53 

2019-20 53 

2018-19 52 

Total  284 

 

 

Key Indicator 

5.2 Student Progression 

 

https://www.asccramanandnagar.in/pdf/ssr2024/c5/5.2.1%20-%201.pdf

