

# **Criterion V**

## **Student Support and Progression**

## **Key Indicator**

# **5.2 Student Progression**

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

#### Index

#### **Student Placement**

Year	Number of Students Placed	Documents
2022-23	58	
2021-22	68	
2020-21	53	View
2019-20	53	
2018-19	52	
Total	284	